
January 2016 
MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 

 

 2015 2016 

 
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 
0 

 
 
2 

165,000 
351.40 

 
NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE: 

                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 

                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 
1 

855,000 
3,268.70 

3 

 
 
0 

 

NEW COMMERCIAL: 
                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
 

 

 
1 

2,420,000 

8,476.20 

 

 
2 

725,000 

2,727.70 

TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION & 
MISCELLANEOUS: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 

                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

128 

6,825,105 
26,979.45 

3 

 
 

106 

25,865,427 
91,065.42 

4 

 


