January 2016 MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

	2015	2016
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE: PERMIT VALUATION REVENUE DWELLING UNITS	0	2 165,000 351.40
NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE: PERMIT VALUATION REVENUE DWELLING UNITS	0	0
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE: PERMIT VALUATION REVENUE DWELLING UNITS	1 855,000 3,268.70 3	0
NEW COMMERCIAL: PERMIT VALUATION REVENUE	1 2,420,000 8,476.20	2 725,000 2,727.70
TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION & MISCELLANEOUS: PERMIT VALUATION REVENUE DWELLING UNITS	128 6,825,105 26,979.45 3	106 25,865,427 91,065.42 4